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Midi Meet- 07/17/202207/17/2022

JENNA CARASTROEV# VN  2:37.22 07/15/2016GIRLS OPEN 200M I.M. 1

JAMES HANEYEV# ECCC  2:24.37 07/18/2021BOYS OPEN 200M I.M. 2

OLIVIA SMITHEV# PW  1:09.72 07/15/2018GIRLS OPEN 100M BACK 3

JONAH LUETKEEV# LM  1:04.53 07/14/2019BOYS OPEN 100M BACK 4

CHRISTINE GALLAGHEREV# HS  1:11.19 07/15/2015GIRLS OPEN 100M FLY 5

PATRICK ARMSTRONGEV# ECCC  1:03.94 07/18/2021BOYS OPEN 100M FLY 6

OLD ORCHARDEV# OO  2:10.44 07/16/2017MIXED 10-15 200M MED. REL. 7

PHEASANT RUNEV# PR  2:16.89 07/15/2005GIRLS 10-15 200M MED. REL. 8

SJ AQUATIC CLUBEV# SJAC  2:10.53 07/14/2019BOYS 10-15 200M MED. REL. 9

KATIE KURTZEV# WG   :31.81 07/15/2005GIRLS 10-10 50M FREE 10

COLLIN CAMERONEV# LM   :31.50 07/15/2006BOYS 10-10 50M FREE 11

AYANA OPONGEV# BF   :30.25 07/15/2012GIRLS 11-11 50M FREE 12

MATTHEW BELECANECHEV# PO-   :30.47 07/15/2004BOYS 11-11 50M FREE 13

JULIE SOBOLEWSKIEV# WG   :28.87 07/15/1998GIRLS 12-12 50M FREE 14

KEVIN ADAIREV# WO   :28.49 07/15/1998BOYS 12-12 50M FREE 15

AMANDA COYLEEV# RW   :28.88 07/15/1994GIRLS 13-13 50M FREE 16

ZACH FONGEV# WW   :27.53 07/15/2011BOYS 13-13 50M FREE 17

TORI WITTENBERGEV# ECCC   :27.23 07/18/2021GIRLS 14-14 50M FREE 18

JON MASLOWEV# BF   :25.51 07/15/1993BOYS 14-14 50M FREE 19

RACHEL BERNHARDTEV# VN   :28.30 07/15/2010GIRLS 15-15 50M FREE 20

MICHAEL PANTALIONEEV#   :25.60 07/15/1994BOYS 15-15 50M FREE 21

KATIE KURTZEV# WG   :36.12 07/15/2005GIRLS 10-10 50M BACK 22

ROBERT LINCOLNEV# WG   :35.38 07/15/2007BOYS 10-10 50M BACK 23

LAUREN BEGLEYEV# PR   :34.78 07/15/2005GIRLS 11-11 50M BACK 24

MATTHEW BELECANECHEV# PO   :34.47 07/15/2004BOYS 11-11 50M BACK 25

SAMMY YERKESEV# CB   :33.22 07/15/2018GIRLS 12-12 50M BACK 26

JOSH SEIDMANEV# WD   :32.73 07/16/2017BOYS 12-12 50M BACK 27

KAITLYN BANSKYEV# HS   :32.78 07/15/2013GIRLS 13-13 50M BACK 28

WILL MANIONEV# PR   :30.78 07/15/2007BOYS 13-13 50M BACK 29

PAIGE SUGRAEV# LM   :32.50 07/15/2018GIRLS 14-14 50M BACK 30

JON MASLOWEV# BF   :29.87 07/15/1993BOYS 14-14 50M BACK 31

OLIVIA SMITHEV# PW   :31.90 07/15/2018GIRLS 15-15 50M BACK 32

JAMES HANEYEV# ECCC   :29.91 07/18/2021BOYS 15-15 50M BACK 33

CRISTINA CUSUMANOEV# PR   :42.50 07/15/2003GIRLS 10-10 50M BREAST 34

TOM HARKEREV# HG   :40.81 07/15/1997BOYS 10-10 50M BREAST 35

BRETT KUCHINEV# BF DF   :38.72 07/15/2001GIRLS 11-11 50M BREAST 36

TOM HARKEREV# HG   :38.79 07/15/1998BOYS 11-11 50M BREAST 37

NORA WOODSEV# COLL   :36.40 07/15/2013GIRLS 12-12 50M BREAST 38

GRAHAM PARKEREV# BF   :36.19 07/15/1998BOYS 12-12 50M BREAST 39

NORA WOODSEV# COLL   :36.48 07/15/2014GIRLS 13-13 50M BREAST 40

GRAHAM PARKEREV# BF   :33.18 07/15/1999BOYS 13-13 50M BREAST 41

SARA JAGGIEV# TH   :35.33 07/15/1998GIRLS 14-14 50M BREAST 42

GRAHAM PARKEREV# BF   :34.37 07/15/2000BOYS 14-14 50M BREAST 43

RACHEL BERNHARDTEV# VN   :35.57 07/15/2010GIRLS 15-15 50M BREAST 44

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/18793
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STELIO SAFFOSEV# WB   :33.42 07/15/1996BOYS 15-15 50M BREAST 45

MICHAELA DEPRINCEEV# CH   :33.90 07/15/2005GIRLS 10-10 50M FLY 46

COLLIN CAMERONEV# LM   :34.32 07/15/2006BOYS 10-10 50M FLY 47

AYANA OPONGEV# BF   :31.88 07/15/2012GIRLS 11-11 50M FLY 48

MATTHEW BELECANECHEV# PO   :33.17 07/15/2004BOYS 11-11 50M FLY 49

JULIE GIRMANEV# OO   :32.19 07/15/1993GIRLS 12-12 50M FLY 50

ATOMU SAULEV# BC   :31.13 07/15/2013BOYS 12-12 50M FLY 51

SHANNON CARRIGANEV# TH   :31.43 07/15/1997GIRLS 13-13 50M FLY 52

BRADY ZINKEV# TC   :29.72 07/18/2021BOYS 13-13 50M FLY 53

MELISSA LOWRYEV# GT   :30.22 07/15/2016GIRLS 14-14 50M FLY 54

JONAH LUETKEEV# LM   :28.66 07/14/2019BOYS 14-14 50M FLY 55

SHANNON CARRIGANEV# TH   :30.93 07/15/1999GIRLS 15-15 50M FLY 56

ZACHARY FONGEV# TS   :28.19 07/15/2013BOYS 15-15 50M FLY 57

KATIE KURTZEV# WG  1:21.15 07/15/2005GIRLS 10-10 100M I.M. 58

MATTHEW BELECANECHEV# PO  1:20.34 07/15/2003BOYS 10-10 100M I.M. 59

EDEN MCNALLYEV# PO  1:16.90 07/18/2021GIRLS 11-11 100M I.M. 60

DANIEL KEEGANEV# SJAC  1:16.50 07/14/2019BOYS 11-11 100M I.M. 61

KALEENA LAPUTKAEV# MVCC  1:12.53 07/15/1998GIRLS 12-12 100M I.M. 62

DAVID TRAINIEV# OO  1:11.26 07/15/1997BOYS 12-12 100M I.M. 63

KAITLYN BANSKYEV# HS  1:11.14 07/15/2013GIRLS 13-13 100M I.M. 64

WILL MANIONEV# PR  1:09.85 07/15/2007BOYS 13-13 100M I.M. 65

KAITLIN BANSKYEV# HS  1:11.29 07/15/2014GIRLS 14-14 100M I.M. 66

JON MASLOWEV# BF  1:04.93 07/15/1993BOYS 14-14 100M I.M. 67

SAMMY YERKESEV# WD  1:10.59 07/18/2021GIRLS 15-15 100M I.M. 68

ANDREW GEISSLEREV# HT  1:06.88 07/15/2004BOYS 15-15 100M I.M. 69

EAST COAST C-CERPANTSEV# ECCC  2:01.94 07/18/2021MIXED 10-15 200M FREE REL. 70

AUDREY SCHROEDER KALYN BARON KADE SPENCER JAMES HANEY

PHEASANT RUNEV# PR  2:03.91 07/15/2005GIRLS 10-15 200M FREE REL. 71

WESTWOOD EV# WW  1:57.96 07/15/1997BOYS 10-15 200M FREE REL. 72

TORI WITTENBERGEV# ECCC  1:01.71 07/18/2021GIRLS 10-15 100M FREE 73

JONAH LUETKEEV# LM   :58.06 07/14/2019BOYS 10-15 100M FREE 74

NORA WOODSEV# COLL  1:18.75 07/15/2013GIRLS 10-15 100M BREAST 75

ANDREW CREAMEREV# HT  1:13.74 07/15/2004BOYS 10-15 100M BREAST 76

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/18793


